
 
 
 

 
 P & C Disco 
   Wednesday, 4 December  Yrs K - 2  3.00pm - 4.00pm 
          Yrs 3 - 6   4.20pm - 5.20pm 
 Kindy Group 1 Presentation Afternoon 
   Tuesday, 10 December - 2.15pm Kindy Room 
 
 Kindy Group 2 Presentation Afternoon 
   Thursday, 12 December 2.15pm - Kindy Room  
 
 Year 6 Graduation Ceremony 
   Friday, 13 December 9.10am   
   Undercover Area,  Grovelands Primary School 
 
 Year P - 5 Presentation Evening 
   Tuesday, 17 December    5.00pm - 6.00pm Picnic 
              6.00pm - 7.30pm Presentations 
 Lunch with the Principal 
   Monday, 16 December  1.00pm Staffroom 
 
 Attendance Reward Day 
   Wednesday, 18 December  
 
 Last Day of School 2019 
   Thursday, 19 December 2019 
2020  
 Uniform Shop Open 
  Thursday 30 Jan and Friday 31 February 2020    10.00am - 12.00pm and  
  Monday  3 Feb 2019 8.15am - 9.30am 
 
 School Starts 2020 Year P - 6   Monday 3 February 2019 
 
 Kindy Starts - Group 1  Mon 3 Feb Group 2  Thurs 6 Feb 

     


